
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1814
ANSWERED ON:03.08.2000
LINKING OF CHANDAUSI-BADAUN BY RAIL
CHANDRA VIJAY SINGH

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is any proposal to link Chandausi and Badaun towns by rail; and

(b) if so, by when and if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI DIGVIJAY SINGH)

(a) : No, Sir.

(b) : Due to constraint of resources.
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